Mpuem Pasgen
nULLK
"op.
6010
"op.
HannToK
3aBTpak Xneb

3 600

3akycka
16n0a0
2 61040

["apHup
06ep
Cnapkoe

Xneb
oen.
Xneb
YepH.
Hanutok

MyH1umMnanbHoe 6ro4kKeTHOe 06LLe06pa3oBaTeIbHOE YUpeXieHne
«AneKcaHpOBCKas cpefHss obLieobpasoBaTesibHas LwKona Ne 10»

663960, KpacHosipckuii Kpawi, PbIBUHCKWIA palioH, ¢. AnekcaHApoBKa, yn. CoeTckas, 44 a
E-mail: aleksandrovka-schoaB3&f#)mflil.ai

MeHto Ne 9 Ang nuTaHnA LK

Ne
peuenTa
167

379

139

312

376

bntogo

Kawa
nweHnYHas
KodeiHbIii

HanNUTOK

Xneb

NLWeHNYHbIA
[MeyeHbe

Cyn KypUHbIl
rony6upl
Mope

KapToghesibHoe

Xneb
NLWeHNYHbIA

Yain ¢ caxapom

Bbixog,
260
200

60
40

200
100
150

50

200

LleHa
25,83
3,00
1,70
1,50

20,00

29,90

12,30

1,80

2,85

2024r
Kano- Benku
PUAHOCTb

195 10
75 2
135 5
65 2
138 2,3
215 10
180 3
112 4
60 0

YTBEPXXOAHO:
aHgposckasa COLL Ne 10»
J1.C. MaHy3unHa

YXnpebl

8
4
1
3

54

6,3

Yrne-
BOAb!
21
12

27

23

22



